www.PrizmLighting.com Sales@PizmLighting.com | Denver, CO | 888.297.0484 ©2020 Prizm Lighting REV2003
TLS SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V / 12V Standard Grade Single Color
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
Build an economical and versatile layered lighting system with

RATED LIFE 50,000 Hours
TAPE LIGHT / TLS SERIES
TLS SERIES IP RATINGS
IP54 (Coated)
Features a light nano-coating applied to the tape
light and LED’s that protects from moisture and dust.
Best suited: Indoor dry & damp locations
IP65 (Jacketed)
Features a clear protective silicone jacketing that
protects the tape light from sprayed water and dust.
Best suited: Indoor & Outdoor damp & wet locations
www.PrizmLighting.com Sales@PizmLighting.com | Denver, CO | 888.297.0484 ©2020 Prizm Lighting REV2003
TAPE LIGHT / TLS SERIES
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
TLS SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
PZM-TLS-54-24V-24K-16 24V 2400K 16.4 ft 140Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 94+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-24K-33 24V 2400K 32.8 ft 140Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 94+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-65-24V-24K-16 24V 2400K 16.4 ft 100Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP65 94+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-24K-CC 24V 2400K Custom Cut 140Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-27K-16 24V 2700K 16.4 ft 146Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-27K-33 24V 2700K 32.8 ft 146Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-65-24V-27K-16 24V 2700K 16.4 ft 105Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP65 94+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-27K-100 24V 2700K 100 ft 146Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-27K-CC 24V 2700K Custom Cut 146Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-30K-16 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 150Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-30K-33 24V 3000K 32.8 ft 150Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-65-24V-30K-16 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 115Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP65 94+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-30K-100 24V 3000K 100 ft 150Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-12V-30K-100 12V 3000K 100 ft 150Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 27 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-30K-CC 24V 3000K Custom Cut 150Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-40K-16 24V 4000K 16.4 ft 155Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-40K-33 24V 4000K 32.8 ft 155Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-65-24V-40K-16 24V 4000K 16.4 ft 125Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP65 94+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
PZM-TLS-54-24V-40K-CC 24V 4000K Custom Cut 155Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 96+ 6.56” (167mm) 32.8 ft
*Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
LVSB-2PIN
SINGLE COLOR ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION